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1289 and 1990 Shows

1989

June
1113
18-20
25-28

25-29

July
11-15

16-19
19-23
24-26
26-30
30-Aug. 2

August
1215
13-15
22-23
26-28

September
15-19
22-24
22-24
24-26
24-27

24-27
26
30-Oct. 2

Texas Retail Grocers Association
National Confectioners Expo
International Fancy Food and Confection
Show

IFP Food Expo

National Association of College and University
Food Services

National Nutritional Foods Expo

National Pizza and Pasta Show

American School of Food Service Show
National Candy Wholesalers Association Show
National Food Distributors Expo

Western Restaurant Show

Food Dealers Association of North Carolina
Eastern Dairy Deli Taste Show

Florida Restaurant Association Show

Baking Industry Expo

Food Distributors Association of Montana
Natural Foods Expo East

Retail Grocers Association of Utah

National Association of Convenience Stores
Show

New York Gourmet Show

Frozen Food Festival

California Grocers Association Convention
and Trade Show




