26

30-Oct. 2

## Chronological Index to 1989 and 1990 Shows

	_
1989	
June	T- D. 110
11-13 18-20	Texas Retail Grocers Association
25-28	National Confectioners Expo
20-20	International Fancy Food and Confection
25-29	Show
20-25	IFP Food Expo
July	
11-15	National Association of College and University
	Food Services
16-19	National Nutritional Foods Expo
19-23	National Pizza and Pasta Show
24-26	American School of Food Service Show
26-30	National Candy Wholesalers Association Show
30-Aug. 2	National Food Distributors Expo
August	
12-15	Western Restaurant Show
13-15	Food Dealers Association of North Carolina
22-23	Eastern Dairy Deli Taste Show
26-28	Florida Restaurant Association Show
20 20	Florida Nestaurani Association Show
September	
15-19	Baking Industry Expo
22-24	Food Distributors Association of Montana
22-24	Natural Foods Expo East
24-26	Retail Grocers Association of Utah
24-27	National Association of Convenience Stores
	Show
24-27	New York Gourmet Show

Frozen Food Festival

and Trade Show

California Grocers Association Convention